Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto Sprint Relay

Data creazione: 2026/01/16 16:11:20

Data: 24/09/2017

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

BERNARDI Matteo
FRISON Rudi

PEZZE Tommaso

DE BORTOLI Davide
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
MONDIN Sara
FATTOR Mirella
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
CITRON Alessandro
ANTONELLO Asia
BARI Tommaso
GAMBINI Giulia
ALBAN Davide
POZZA Francesco
SABBADIN Elia
CEOTTO Natascia
BEDIN Alessandro
SCOBIOALA Alina
CHIARIN Kalawoti
GIOVANELLI Laura
NICOLIS Giovanni
PRETTO Celeste Nike
ARTUSI Beatrice

DE BIASI Lorenzo
FERRANTE Gaia
BASCHIROTTO Viola
RIVA Aurora
VESCOVI llaria
SARTORI Patrik
PAINA Francesco

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

BAZAN Lorenzo

VIEL Stefano
TERREN Michele

DE BONA Davide
GAMBINI Mattia
NICOLAO Erik
PAVETTA Riccardo
DE VALLIER Rugiada
FRACCA Pietro

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:14:27
00:17:07
00:16:42
00:17:08
00:16:00
00:16:59
00:19:58
00:16:05
00:17:03
00:20:49
00:17:10
00:16:06
00:16:24
00:18:16
00:22:03
00:22:48
00:17:16
00:19:48
00:22:59
00:18:56
00:19:58
00:28:26
00:20:34
00:20:18
00:21:05
00:22:34
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:22:31

Tempo
00:17:31
00:17:58
00:20:56
00:18:05
00:19:27
00:21:23
00:20:08
00:23:11
00:19:50
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RIZ Nicole

DE BIASI Maddalena
CROSATO Mariaelisa
MICHELIN Emy
FAVIA Silvia
CROSATO Mariarosa

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
GAMBINI Simone
BRANDOLESE Marco
FERRARA Claudio
BAZAN Francesco
MANFROI Tiziano
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
FERRANTE Daniele
POZZEBON Michele
FAVIA Sandro
ANEDDA Federica
SARTOR Stefania
SARTORI Massimo
ALBARELLO Alberto
LEROSE Stefania
BRANDOLESE Claudia

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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Nome

CRESPAN Luca
MARTIGNAGO Armando
FATTOR Manlio
CORDELLA Stefano
TAMANINI Franco
BORDIN Patrizia
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MAZZUCCO Walter
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
CAMPAGNER Paolo
EBERLE Maria Grazia
DAVID Donatella
MARIOTTO Morena
BAZZANELLA Giulio
FERRANTE Maria Michela

Categoria: ME

Pos.
1

Nome
DONADINI Eleonora

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:22:48
00:24:03
00:24:52
00:23:41
00:26:49
00:33:12

Tempo
00:18:55
00:20:31
00:21:44
00:19:25
00:21:49
00:22:59
00:24:28
00:25:25
00:23:35
00:25:02
00:24:15
00:26:23
00:26:11
00:27:03
00:27:18
00:28:52

Tempo
00:15:49
00:18:18
00:18:29
00:18:58
00:19:18
00:20:29
00:21:49
00:22:02
00:20:40
00:22:16
00:24:31
00:20:56
00:22:00
00:24:11
00:27:58

Tempo
00:17:44
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TENANI Alessio
SCALET Riccardo
BRUNET Fabio
BETTEGA Damiano
CAGLIO Anna
FRANCO Michele
BRUNET Lorenzo
POZZEBON lIrene
TAIT Samuele
TAUFER Francesca
CURZIO Samuele
GUARDA Giacomo
CARAGLIO Michele
LOSS Nikolas
PRADEL Anna
MANNOCCI Enrico
ROSATO Luca
SCOPEL Mattia
GIOVANELLI Anna
MARIANI Francesco
TONDA Giorgio
SELEM Alice
PALUMBO Pietro
STRINGHER Luca
MELIOLI Andrea
GRAVA Paride
GIOVANELLI Valter

SCALZOTTO Annarita
LAMBERTINI Marcello

BERTELLE Michele
PASTO Brenno

DE COLLE Elisa
BERNARDI Agostino
GUASINA Cosimo
ZEBELE Maria
CURZIO Lucia

FORNASIERO Riccardo
D'ERRICO Loris Gioele

GALVAN Lisa

DE NARDIS Francesca

SANZOVO Chiara
TALIGNANI Alice

Categoria: OPE

Pos.

N NN PP PP

Nome
DE NARDIS Caterina

TAFFARELLO Cristian

DAL BELLO Mirco

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

PETTENO Anna

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

00:14:57
00:14:16
00:15:13
00:16:02
00:18:17
00:15:45
00:16:10
00:18:43
00:15:45
00:18:46
00:16:17
00:19:25
00:15:46
00:16:19
00:19:44
00:16:38
00:15:58
00:16:39
00:19:45
00:16:19
00:17:08
00:19:51
00:16:23
00:20:17
00:17:28
00:17:16
00:17:54
00:20:18
00:17:37
00:18:36
00:18:13
00:20:20
00:20:42
00:19:29
00:19:13
00:20:45
00:23:40
00:19:33
00:20:34
00:21:56
00:26:02
00:23:52

Tempo
00:16:40
00:16:49
00:18:17
00:17:46
00:18:46
00:18:37
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MATTIUZZO Marika
BISOGNIN Giovanni
CAPRARO Ernesto
BRACESCO Giacomo
CROSATO Alessia
LAZZARINI Sandra
BELLESE Tullio
LUCATO Giorgia
ALZETTA Andrea
PADOVANI Annalisa
TAFFARELLO Riccardo
NARDO Fabio

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

00:18:36
00:20:30
00:24:18
00:23:51
00:24:30
00:25:00
00:26:03
00:34:08
00:45:04
00:32:15
00:20:01
00:17:58



