

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto Sprint Relay

Data: 24/09/2017

Data creazione: 2026/05/02 11:38:52

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERNARDI Matteo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:27
1	FRISON Rudi	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:07
1	PEZZÉ Tommaso	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:16:42
2	DE BORTOLI Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:08
2	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:00
2	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:59
3	FATTOR Mirella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:19:58
3	SPIRONELLI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:05
3	CITRON Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:03
4	ANTONELLO Asia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:49
4	BARI Tommaso	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:10
4	GAMBINI Giulia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:06
5	ALBAN Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:24
5	POZZA Francesco	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:18:16
5	SABBADIN Elia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:03
6	CEOTTO Natascia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:48
6	BEDIN Alessandro	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:16
6	SCOBIOALA Alina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:48
7	CHIARIN Kalawoti	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:22:59
7	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:18:56
7	NICOLIS Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:58
8	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:28:26
8	ARTUSI Beatrice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:34
8	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:18
9	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:05
9	BASCHIROTTA Viola	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:22:34
10	RIVA Aurora	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:00:00
10	VESCOVI Ilaria	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:00:00
10	SARTORI Patrik	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:00:00
9	PAINA Francesco	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:22:31

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BAZAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:17:31
1	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:58
1	TERREN Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:56
2	DE BONA Davide	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:05
2	GAMBINI Mattia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:27
2	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:23
3	PAVETTA Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:08
3	DE VALLIER Rugiada	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:23:11
3	FRACCA Pietro	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:50

4	RIZ Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:48
4	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:03
4	CROSATO Mariaelisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:52
5	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:41
5	FAVIA Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:26:49
5	CROSATO Mariarosa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:12

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:55
1	GAMBINI Simone	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:31
1	BRANDOLESE Marco	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:21:44
2	FERRARA Claudio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:25
2	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:21:49
2	MANFROI Tiziano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:59
3	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:24:28
3	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:25
3	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:23:35
4	FAVIA Sandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:02
4	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:15
4	SARTOR Stefania	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:26:23
5	SARTORI Massimo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:11
5	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:03
5	LEROSE Stefania	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:27:18
6	BRANDOLESE Claudia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:28:52

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:49
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:18:18
1	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:18:29
2	CORDELLA Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:58
2	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:19:18
2	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:29
3	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:49
3	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:22:02
3	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:40
4	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:16
4	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:31
4	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:20:56
5	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:00
5	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:24:11
5	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:27:58

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DONADINI Eleonora	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:17:44

1	TENANI Alessio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:57
1	SCALET Riccardo	ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA	00:14:16
2	BRUNET Fabio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:15:13
2	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:16:02
2	CAGLIO Anna	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:18:17
3	FRANCO Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:45
3	BRUNET Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:10
3	POZZEBON Irene	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:18:43
4	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:45
4	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:46
4	CURZIO Samuele	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:17
5	GUARDA Giacomo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:25
5	CARAGLIO Michele	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:15:46
5	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:19
6	PRADEL Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:44
6	MANNOCCI Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:38
6	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:15:58
7	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:39
7	GIOVANELLI Anna	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:19:45
7	MARIANI Francesco	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:16:19
8	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:08
8	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:51
8	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:23
9	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:20:17
9	MELIOLI Andrea	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:17:28
9	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:16
10	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:54
10	SCALZOTTO Annarita	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:18
10	LAMBERTINI Marcello	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:37
11	BERTELLE Michele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:36
11	PASTÓ Brenno	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:13
11	DE COLLE Elisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:20:20
12	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:20:42
12	GUASINA Cosimo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:29
12	ZEBELE Maria	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:19:13
13	CURZIO Lucia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:20:45
13	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:23:40
13	D'ERRICO Loris Gioele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:33
14	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:20:34
14	DE NARDIS Francesca	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:56
14	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:02
15	TALIGNANI Alice	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:23:52

Categoria: OPE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE NARDIS Caterina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:40
1	TAFFARELLO Cristian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:16:49
1	DAL BELLO Mirco	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:18:17
2	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:17:46
2	PETTENÒ Anna	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:46
2	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:18:37

3	MATTIUZZO Marika	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:36
3	BISOGNIN Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:30
3	CAPRARO Ernesto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO	00:24:18
4	BRACESCO Giacomo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:23:51
4	CROSATO Alessia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:30
4	LAZZARINI Sandra	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:25:00
5	BELLESE Tullio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:26:03
5	LUCATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:34:08
5	ALZETTA Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO	00:45:04
6	PADOVANI Annalisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO	00:32:15
6	TAFFARELLO Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:01
6	NARDO Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:17:58